
2008 Colorado Market Share and Loss Ratio 
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P&C Line 03 - Farmowners Multiple Peril ($1,000s)

13641 Colorado Farm Bureau Mut Ins Co CO Y 11,348 19.68% 11,548 6,756 58.51%1 19.68%
16217 National Farmers Union Prop & Cas CO Y 7,261 12.60% 7,062 4,964 70.30%2 32.28%
25143 State Farm Fire And Cas Co IL Y 4,549 7.89% 4,494 2,361 52.55%3 40.17%
41785 Colorado Cas Ins Co CO Y 4,475 7.76% 4,724 3,879 82.11%4 47.93%
19275 American Family Mut Ins Co WI Y 4,420 7.67% 4,146 3,664 88.36%5 55.60%
19194 Farmers Alliance Mut Ins Co KS Y 4,144 7.19% 4,137 2,456 59.37%6 62.79%
22101 Grange Ins Assn WA Y 2,821 4.89% 2,630 1,434 54.52%7 67.68%
23787 Nationwide Mut Ins Co OH Y 2,425 4.21% 2,159 3,003 139.10%8 71.89%
25615 Charter Oak Fire Ins Co CT Y 2,215 3.84% 2,218 1,027 46.29%9 75.73%
25658 Travelers Ind Co CT Y 2,013 3.49% 1,921 708 36.87%10 79.22%
21857 American Ins Co OH Y 1,979 3.43% 1,815 247 13.59%11 82.65%
10111 American Bankers Ins Co Of FL FL Y 1,519 2.63% 1,517 1,059 69.82%12 85.29%
25666 Travelers Ind Co Of Amer CT Y 1,194 2.07% 1,094 571 52.16%13 87.36%
25682 Travelers Ind Co Of CT CT Y 1,074 1.86% 1,098 848 77.22%14 89.22%
19704 American States Ins Co IN Y 1,004 1.74% 1,001 641 63.97%15 90.97%
43575 Indemnity Ins Co Of North Amer PA Y 761 1.32% 684 639 93.35%16 92.29%
19615 American Reliable Ins Co AZ Y 684 1.19% 697 907 130.15%17 93.47%
21881 National Surety Corp IL Y 679 1.18% 599 133 22.22%18 94.65%
25844 Union Ins Co IA Y 502 0.87% 546 243 44.51%19 95.52%
19690 American Economy Ins Co IN Y 456 0.79% 487 285 58.56%20 96.31%
26344 Great Amer Assur Co OH Y 395 0.69% 406 -78 -19.21%21 97.00%
18333 Peerless Ind Ins Co IL Y 327 0.57% 103 21 20.87%22 97.56%
16713 Buckeye State Mut Ins Co OH Y 314 0.54% 237 108 45.46%23 98.11%
38970 Markel Ins Co IL Y 186 0.32% 184 173 93.94%24 98.43%
15954 Trinity Universal Ins Co Of KS KS Y 150 0.26% 171 124 72.66%25 98.69%
21970 OneBeacon Ins Co PA Y 144 0.25% 162 0 -0.29%26 98.94%
16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH Y 142 0.25% 143 39 27.30%27 99.19%
23388 Shelter Mut Ins Co MO Y 141 0.24% 146 106 73.03%28 99.43%
19879 Security Natl Ins Co TX Y 134 0.23% 161 339 210.51%29 99.66%
40045 Starnet Ins Co DE Y 61 0.11% 61 -9 -15.38%30 99.77%
21873 Firemans Fund Ins Co CA Y 59 0.10% 56 7 11.72%31 99.87%
21865 Associated Ind Corp CA Y 20 0.03% 45 57 127.12%32 99.91%
19216 Southern Ins Co TX Y 19 0.03% 20 6 28.27%33 99.94%
26832 Great Amer Alliance Ins Co OH Y 17 0.03% 25 -6 -22.78%34 99.97%
34690 Property & Cas Ins Co Of Hartford IN Y 7 0.01% 7 0 0.00%35 99.98%
35939 Continental Divide Ins Co CO Y 7 0.01% 10 -134 -1379.12%36 99.99%
22136 Great Amer Ins Co of NY NY Y 5 0.01% 3 -10 -341.93%37 100.00%
19887 Trinity Universal Ins Co TX Y 0 0.00% 1 0 20.79%38 100.00%
19682 Hartford Fire In Co CT Y 0 0.00% 0 23 0.00%39 100.00%
29424 Hartford Cas Ins Co IN Y 0 0.00% 0 6 0.00%40 100.00%
29459 Twin City Fire Ins Co Co IN Y 0 0.00% 0 3 0.00%41 100.00%
22713 Insurance Co of N Amer PA Y 0 0.00% 0 1 0.00%42 100.00%
18279 Bankers Standard Ins Co PA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%43 100.00%
20699 Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co PA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%44 100.00%
39640 Firemans Fund Ins Co Of OH OH S 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%45 100.00%
24740 Safeco Ins Co Of Amer WA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%46 100.00%
23779 Nationwide Mut Fire Ins Co OH Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%47 100.00%
19038 Travelers Cas & Surety Co CT Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%48 100.00%
25674 Travelers Property Cas Co Of Amer CT Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%49 100.00%
22667 Ace Amer Ins Co PA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%50 100.00%
20702 Ace Fire Underwriters Ins Co PA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%51 100.00%
37150 Western Heritage Ins Co AZ S 0 0.00% 0 -2 0.00%52 100.00%

57,648 56,515 36,596 64.76%Totals
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